T Doll Magdalena

8. Ofner Franz-Xaver

9. Reiser Anton

10. Reisert Hans

e Schrettenbrunner llona
12.  Kosytorz Jasmin

13. Felix Max

Gliick

Weidler Urs

Ofner Ursula
Schnitzbauer Hans
Qellinger Thomas
Klarwein Hubert

Joner Stefanie
Strohmaier Maximilian
Ottl Josef

10.  Huste Alea

11. Hartl Sandra

12.  Ottl Josef jun.

13.  Reind| Sofie

B e B B o ey

Schnitzbauer Hans jun.

1384 T.
1611 T.
1704 T.
1820T.
1983 T.
2102 T.
2227 T.

384T.
384T.
406 T.
530T.

143,7.T.
1254 T.
1306 T.

1344 T,

135,1°T.
1436 T.
1467 T.
1472 T.
180,2 T.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21
22.
23!
24,

Schrettenbrunner llona
Strohmaier Maximilian
Schnitzbauer Simon
Reiser Robert
Hofmann Hans

Reiser Monika

Walter Budian

Zilligen Lothar

Georg Ofner Pokal

SO SN

Ofner Ursula
Schnitzbauer Hans
Weidler Urs

Ofner Andreas
Schrettenbrunner llona
Reiser Anton

2916 T.
3602 T.
4177T.
502,7 T.
6792 T.
7822 T
9777 T.
1050,2 7

4446 P
438,4 P
433,6 P
390,2 P
263,2 Pi
254,3 P



